
Name

Score

Valentine’s Day - Missing Numbers

Fill in the missing numbers in each problem.
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1)

11 1513

2)

43

3)

242321

4)

5 98

5)

3330



Name

Score

Answer key

Valentine’s Day - Missing Numbers

Fill in the missing numbers in each problem.
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1)

11 15141312

2)

2 6543

3)

20 24232221

4)

5 9876

5)

29 33323130


